Supplier Payments, where a specific chargeis £250 or greater.
Period 1-Aug-16 to 31-Aug-16

Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AAA CHEMICALSLIMITED 1209363 30-AUG-2016 HfN - Stock in Hand HfN - Stock in Hand 990013 500192 Receipts Accrua 255.20 | Liability
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1184973 09-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007 Residentia Care 1,967.72 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1184973 09-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007 Residentia Care 5,903.16 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1184973 09-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007 Residential Care 3,935.44 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1184973 09-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residentia Care 1,967.72 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1213233 31-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167007 Residential Care 1,967.72 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1213233 31-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007 Residentia Care 4,251.20 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1213233 31-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007 Residential Care 3,935.44 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1213233 31-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residential Care 3,935.44 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1184932 09-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007 Residential Care 315.76 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1184974 09-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007 Residentia Care 562.21 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABBEYFIELD NORTH NORTHUMBERLAND EXTRA 1213234 31-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167007 Residential Care 4,722.54 | Expense
CARE SOCIETY
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 1175614 01-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 1,322.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 1175615 01-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 456.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ABOUT ME CARE AND SUPPORT LTD 1175617 01-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 1,165.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184389 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,113.17 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184389 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 951.35 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184390 09-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,948.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184390 09-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residential Care 3,896.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184390 09-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 3,939.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184390 09-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,219.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184390 09-AUG-2016 Personnel Allow Payments Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190 Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184391 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 3,896.08 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184391 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,948.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184391 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 3,917.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184391 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 3,253.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184391 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residential Care 1,969.76 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184391 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 3,159.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184391 08-AUG-2016 Personnel Allow Payments Personnel Allow Payments 990345 500190 Personal Allowances Dr 60.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184392 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residentia Care 1,948.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184392 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residentia Care 7,626.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184392 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 6,334.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184393 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,948.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184393 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residential Care 1,969.76 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184393 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 3,939.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184393 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 3,167.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184393 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 3,657.63 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184394 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residentia Care 1,948.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184394 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007 Residential Care 1,969.76 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184394 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 6,334.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184394 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167007 Residential Care 1,948.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184394 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,219.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184395 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,948.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184395 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 5,909.28 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184395 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 12,709.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184395 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,219.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184396 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTH - One 306412 167007 Residential Care 1,948.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184396 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167007 Residential Care 3,848.23 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184396 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,948.04 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184396 08-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 1,391.46 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1184396 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 890.50 | Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1175751 01-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care F.N.C. 306421 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,408.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1191880 12-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 1,393.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1175752 01-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167006 Care Homes with Nursing 2,414.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1177552 03-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 3,093.90 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACOMB COURT CARE HOME 1177553 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167007 Residential Care 3,128.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Amble Childrens Centre 009301 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 110.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Alnwick and Rothbury Childrens Centre 009402 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 226.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Berwick Sure Start Local Programme 009403 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 152.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Haltwhistle Western Tynedale Childrens Centre 009451 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 255.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Prudhoe Childrens Centre 009453 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 147.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Kyloe House 017010 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 742.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Surplus Properties 128004 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 98.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 1,008.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Property SLA Recharges - Blyth CC 128042 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 804.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 159.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 76.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 345.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 135.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 76.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 269.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 65.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 53.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 141.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 155.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 89.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 99.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 56.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 198.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 65.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 65.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 195.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 65.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 89.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 70.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 345.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 65.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 142.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 67.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 69.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 110.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 332.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 127.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Druridge 203230 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 76.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services Blyth Workshop 205210 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 79.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Environmental and Regulatory NEAT Team South East - Blyth 217200 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 79.00 | Expense
Services
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Ashington Leisure Centre (Old) 249570 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 222.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Newbiggin Sports Centre 249710 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 96.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Hexham TIC 250450 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 99.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Cramlington County Library 252080 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 261.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Haltwhistle County Library 252170 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 237.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Hexham Library 252385 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 113.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Greenwell Lane Office Alnwick - Running Costs 294924 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 194.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Council Depot Northumberland Road Berwick - 294955 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 158.00 | Expense
Running Costs

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Town Hall, Ashington - Running Costs 294958 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 65.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services Wansbeck Square, Ashington - Running Costs 294959 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 89.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Council Offices, Bedlington - Running Costs 294960 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 128.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services The Maltings 294964 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 394.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Centra Services County Hall Running Costs (6250) 295060 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 116.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Central Services Northumbria House Cramlington 295080 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 68.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Hepscott Park Cafe 300060 100000 Salaries 62.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Essendene Day Centre 300207 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 65.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1182641 05-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Cawledge 306621 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 55.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1210191 30-AUG-2016 Central Services Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -1,008.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1210202 30-AUG-2016 Central Services The Maltings 294964 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -394.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210476 30-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Administration - Cramlington DO 016506 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -261.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210225 30-AUG-2016 Central Services Property SLA Recharges - Blyth CC 128042 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -804.00 | Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1210227 30-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Hexham Childrens Centre 009454 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -255.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210249 30-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -345.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210467 30-AUG-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -269.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210261 30-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -345.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1210279 30-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -332.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210284 30-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Kyloe House 017010 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned -742.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210190 30-AUG-2016 Centra Services Property SLA Recharges - Woodhorn Trust 128035 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 672.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1210201 30-AUG-2016 Central Services The Maltings 294964 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 394.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210224 30-AUG-2016 Central Services Property SLA Recharges - Blyth CC 128042 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 536.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210226 30-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Hexham Childrens Centre 009454 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 255.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210250 30-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 345.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1210468 30-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 269.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210262 30-AUG-2016 Central Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 345.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210281 30-AUG-2016 Centra Services Schools SLA Statutory Maintenance 128050 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 332.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING CO LTD 1210283 30-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Kyloe House 017010 110000 Building Maintenance - Structural - Planned 495.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210377 30-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Kyloe House 017010 110001 Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 282.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACROL AIR CONDITIONING COLTD 1210381 30-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Kyloe House 017010 110001 Building Maintenance - Structural - Unplanned 299.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICESLIMITED 1183077 05-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Early Years Team 009007 144025 Professional Services -359,155.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICES LIMITED 1183075 05-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services External Children's Centres - Central 009414 166000 Other Contributions 345,488.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICESLIMITED 1183028 09-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Externa Children's Centres - Central 009414 166000 Other Contributions 345,488.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION FOR CHILDREN SERVICESLIMITED 1175882 05-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services FACT Teams Disability 015006 167012 Block Contracts 46,602.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1154003 02-AUG-2016 Housing Services Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 997.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1172197 09-AUG-2016 Housing Services Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 458.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1172196 15-AUG-2016 Housing Services Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 491.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1175405 15-AUG-2016 Housing Services Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 681.98 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1195412 22-AUG-2016 Housing Services Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 3,601.02 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1187279 25-AUG-2016 Housing Services Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 854.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTION GROUP 1187346 31-AUG-2016 Housing Services Housing Maintenance 550130 140017 Consumable Materials 857.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE HORIZONS 1180230 04-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMBL1 - Two 306408 167007 Residential Care 1,976.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE HORIZONS 1211488 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167007 Residential Care 1,908.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1192016 15-AUG-2016 Cash Cash 990002 500186 Imprest Advances Control Account Dr 1,900.00 | Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1192018 15-AUG-2016 Cash Cash 990002 500186 Imprest Advances Control Account Dr 1,650.00 | Revenue
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1179697 23-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Berwick 306603 120001 Premises costs recharges 19,690.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1182449 23-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Haydon Bridge - Quality and Teaching and Learning 012040 117002 Premises Related SLA's / Recharges 3,356.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services County sports and leisure 249080 166002 L eisure Management 12,130.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Sports and leisure development- West 249140 166002 L eisure Management 4,232.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Sports and leisure development- South East 249170 166002 L eisure Management 1,370.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Healthy Living Cleasewell Hill 249310 166002 L eisure Management 1,282.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services NCL North Northumberland 249500 166002 L eisure Management 11,420.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Swan centre 249510 166002 L eisure Management 7,132.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services NCL West 249550 166002 L eisure Management 23,565.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Ashington Leisure Centre (Old) 249570 166002 L eisure Management 1,627.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Newbiggin Sports Centre 249710 166002 L eisure Management 340.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services BVAL 249910 166002 L eisure Management 18,675.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services County Cultural Development 250050 166010 Cultura Services Management Fee 221,592.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services County Tourism Development 250070 166009 Tourism Management Fee 48,980.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services County Tourism Development 250070 166009 Tourism Management Fee 70,540.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Berwick museum 251200 166001 Heritage and Archives Management Fees 3,442.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Berwick archives 251220 166001 Heritage and Archives Management Fees 5,382.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Old gaol/Moothall 251240 166001 Heritage and Archives Management Fees 10,435.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services The Chantry Museum 251255 166001 Heritage and Archives Management Fees 5,705.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services Woodhorn museum 251260 166001 Heritage and Archives Management Fees 253,622.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1176555 24-AUG-2016 Cultural and Related Services County Library Service 252020 166008 Libraries Management Fee 478,140.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1211211 30-AUG-2016 Public Hedlth ERS 035101 144022 Medica Fees 4,250.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1211211 30-AUG-2016 Public Health ERS 035101 144034 Commissioned Services 6,039.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1211211 30-AUG-2016 Public Health ERS 035101 144034 Commissioned Services 1,256.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1199327 19-AUG-2016 Central Services EU Referendum 118010 101100 Staff Training & Development 935.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1199327 19-AUG-2016 Central Services EU Referendum 118010 113000 Rents and L eases 600.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1199327 19-AUG-2016 Centra Services EU Referendum 118010 113001 Casual hire of facilities 185.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1199326 19-AUG-2016 Centra Services EU Referendum 118010 113000 Rents and L eases 50.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ACTIVE NORTHUMBERLAND 1199326 19-AUG-2016 Central Services EU Referendum 118010 113000 Rents and L eases 900.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1189500 12-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care L ocal Healthwatch 303053 167012 Block Contracts 78,500.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1200777 23-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Block Contracts 303001 167012 Block Contracts 11,666.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1182416 05-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167002 Other Independent Care 1,730.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1180292 10-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,232.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1180304 04-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,676.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1180308 04-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,814.96 | Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1180310 04-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,533.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1180301 24-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,750.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1180294 04-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 1,217.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1180299 04-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 281.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1180288 04-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services Supported Bus Services 204160 136002 Support - rural bus routes 281.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADAPT 1185573 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Block Contracts 303001 167012 Block Contracts 920.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 1187175 11-AUG-2016 Centra Services EU Referendum 118010 143000 Printing & Stationery 6,742.62 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 1199325 19-AUG-2016 Central Services EU Referendum 118010 143000 Printing & Stationery 8,536.24 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADARE INSPIRED COMMUNICATIONS 1201644 23-AUG-2016 Central Services EU Referendum 118010 144052 Postage & Carriage 2,750.21 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADASS 1182526 05-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Senior Management Team 300400 148002 Corporate Subscriptions 1,717.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADASS 1201700 23-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Education and Skills Management Team 024001 101100 Staff Training & Development 450.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1191973 12-AUG-2016 Central Services Rechargable Construction - West 200440 132001 Plant Hire 585.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1191973 12-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1,598.65 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1191974 12-AUG-2016 Centra Services Rechargable Construction - West 200440 132001 Plant Hire 564.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1191974 12-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1,803.10 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1185280 09-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 972.00 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1185281 09-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 2,013.40 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1185282 09-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 333.50 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1185283 09-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 333.50 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1185284 09-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1,905.00 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1185285 09-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1,905.00 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1185286 09-AUG-2016 Central Services A69 Northumberland 200560 132001 Plant Hire 422.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1168067 03-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1571.50 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1168060 03-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1,905.00 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1168052 08-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1,905.00 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADMEC 1168054 08-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 1,571.50 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADR LANDSCAPES 1195915 18-AUG-2016 Housing Services Alnwick 550050 166003 Service Level Agreements (SLA'S) 10,000.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADT FIRE AND SECURITY 1201478 23-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 377.66 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONSLIMITED 1167502 17-AUG-2016 Central Services Coroners 117001 145003 Computer software 420.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED LEGAL SOLUTIONSLIMITED 1167502 17-AUG-2016 Central Services Coroners 117001 145003 Computer software 280.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176034 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,330.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176033 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,069.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176050 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,040.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176053 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,386.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176062 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 883.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176061 08-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,590.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176079 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,299.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176076 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,299.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176068 02-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,544.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176055 10-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 1,408.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176081 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 848.90 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176082 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 520.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176070 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 822.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176066 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Home to School Transport 204120 136000 Pupils - Travel 784.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176039 02-AUG-2016 Children's and Education Services Education Provided Other Than At School 014000 136000 Pupils - Travel 450.12 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1185549 11-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 280.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk ADVANCED TAXIS 1176046 05-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services SEN Transport 204190 136000 Pupils - Travel 350.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENT UK 1182871 23-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500133 CIP - land and Buildings 9,331.50 | Asset

LTD

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 1179722 04-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 12,817.33 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 1141496 02-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 8,189.33 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 1141491 02-AUG-2016 Fixed Asset Account Fixed Asset Account 990120 500171 CIP - Infrastructure 6,493.57 | Asset

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AECOM LTD 1195948 18-AUG-2016 Highways and Transport Services Design 202150 100600 Temporary / Agency Staff 9,584.18 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1200619 22-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care LD Centra - LC1IM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare -457.80 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1184351 08-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167009 Day Care 328.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177577 03-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 251.79 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177578 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 663.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1199158 19-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 268.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177579 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 663.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177580 03-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 663.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177581 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 663.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177582 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 663.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177583 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 379.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177583 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 2,861.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177584 03-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 68.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177584 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 814.23 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177585 03-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 156.96 | Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177585 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 2,861.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1195559 17-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 379.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177586 03-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 156.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177586 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 3,063.99 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1195560 17-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 379.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177587 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 156.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177587 03-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 964.65 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1195561 17-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 379.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177588 03-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 26.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177588 03-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 156.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177588 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 703.05 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1195562 17-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 379.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1195564 17-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 379.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177576 03-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 296.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177590 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 2,076.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1177590 03-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 814.23 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1195565 17-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 379.32 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176642 02-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care LD North - LN1IA1 306152 167008 Homecare 293.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176642 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 6,990.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176642 02-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 2,400.64 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176642 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 4,279.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176643 02-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 102.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176643 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 443.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193013 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 19.62 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193013 16-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 385.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1200616 22-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 483.96 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD Centra - LC1IM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 2,495.01 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 26.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008 Homecare 163.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 5,094.22 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 23,956.47 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 7,857.81 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 10,087.95 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 565.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 4,839.60 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 137.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 245.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1176644 02-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 14,024.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185869 10-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care LD North - LN1IA1 306152 167008 Homecare 259.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185869 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 6,270.99 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185869 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH North - PNMBL1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 2,427.92 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185869 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 4,126.10 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1192489 15-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 624.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1192489 15-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 112.53 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185870 10-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 102.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185870 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 456.38 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193014 16-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 575.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211507 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 284.49 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193015 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 274.68 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193015 16-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 274.68 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD Centra - LC1IM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 2,292.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 26.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008 Homecare 163.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 4,956.88 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 22,459.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 7,406.55 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 10,199.13 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 493.77 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 4,385.07 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 137.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 245.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1185885 10-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 13,906.97 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1192490 15-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 293.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1192490 15-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 6,762.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1192490 15-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMBL1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 2,383.59 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1192490 15-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 4,347.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1192491 15-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 102.30 | Expense
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Authority Vendor Name Invoice Payment Service Responsiblefor Spend | Service Cost Subjective Subjective Amount Exc | Type
Reference Date Centre Description Tax (£)

Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1192491 15-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 374.82 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211508 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 284.49 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1195570 17-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 366.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1200617 22-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 261.27 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1200617 22-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 2,227.20 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care LD Central - LCIM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 2,527.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 26.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008 Homecare 163.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 4,895.84 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 21,586.90 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 6,958.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 9,270.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 565.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 5,179.68 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 137.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 245.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193016 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 12,476.85 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1201515 23-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care LD North - LN1IA1 306152 167008 Homecare 259.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1201515 23-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 6,765.44 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1201515 23-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 2,441.56 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1201515 23-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 4,238.63 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1201516 23-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 102.30 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1201516 23-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 211.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211509 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 549.36 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211509 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 114.45 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care LD Centra - LC1IM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 2,475.39 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 26.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008 Homecare 163.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 4,850.06 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care Older PDI Central - PCLAL 306402 167008 Homecare 21,658.51 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 6,808.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 9,643.23 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 565.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 5,627.67 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 137.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 245.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1208031 25-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 13,781.10 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211510 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care LD Central - LCIM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 274.68 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211510 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 65.40 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211510 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLA1 306402 167008 Homecare 219.09 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211510 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 405.48 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211510 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 150.42 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211510 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 81.75 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211505 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 293.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211505 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare 6,772.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211505 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH North - PNMBL1 - Two 306408 167008 Homecare 2,431.33 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211505 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 4,375.03 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD Centra - LC1IM1 - One 306150 167008 Homecare 2,495.01 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD North- LN1A1 306152 167008 Homecare 26.16 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD South - LS1B1 306153 167008 Homecare 163.50 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167008 Homecare 4,833.71 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socid Care Older PDI Central - PCLAL 306402 167008 Homecare 22,566.26 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH Central - PCMM1- Two 306404 167008 Homecare 6,873.54 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI South - PSLTB - One 306409 167008 Homecare 9,525.51 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI South - PSLTC - Two 306410 167008 Homecare 575.52 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older MH South - PSMB1 306411 167008 Homecare 5,827.14 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older PDI West - PWLTP - Two 306413 167008 Homecare 137.34 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH West - PWMH1 306414 167008 Homecare 245.25 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1211511 30-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care CHC Packages 306420 167008 Homecare 13,896.86 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1175774 02-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167008 Homecare -341.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193011 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care LD North - LN1A1 306152 167009 Day Care 82.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193011 16-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167009 Day Care 615.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193011 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older MH North - PNMBL1 - Two 306408 167009 Day Care 451.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193011 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care CHC Packages 306420 167009 Day Care 100.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193010 16-AUG-2016 Adult Social Care Older PDI Central - PCLB1 - Two 306401 167009 Day Care 82.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193010 16-AUG-2016 Adult Socia Care Older Pdi North - PNLTA 306405 167009 Day Care 164.00 | Expense
Northumberland County Council statistics.data.gov.uk AGE UK NORTHUMBERLAND 1193010 16-AUG-2016 Adult Sociad Care Older MH North - PNMB1 - Two 306408 167009 Day Care 82.00 | Expense
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